
Division Schedule: Senior Division
Visitor Name Home Name Date Start Time Venue Name WINS LOSES
RVLL Nationals  11 RVLL Red Sox 3 Wed 5/24/2017 5:30 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field RVN 5 6
Healdsburg  14 RVLL Nationals 10 Sat 5/27/2017 2:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field RVRS 2 7
Healdsburg  12 RVLL Red Sox 2 Sat 5/27/2017 5:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field HRD 8 1
RVLL Red Sox 7 RVLL Nationals 2 Sun 5/28/2017 3:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Nationals  4 Healdsburg  9 Tue 5/30/2017 6:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
RVLL Red Sox  2 Healdsburg 11 Wed 5/31/2017 6:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
RVLL Nationals  9 Healdsburg  11 Sat 6/3/2017 12:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
RVLL Nationals  14 RVLL Red Sox  1 Sun 6/4/2017 10:00 AM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Red Sox Healdsburg Mon 6/5/2017 6:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
Healdsburg 6 RVLL Nationals 0 Wed 6/7/2017 5:30 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
Healdsburg 6 RVLL Nationals  11 Sat 6/10/2017 2:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Red Sox RVLL Nationals Sat 6/10/2017 5:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
Healdsburg 9 RVLL Red Sox 1 Sun 6/11/2017 10:00 AM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Red Sox Healdsburg Wed 6/14/2017 6:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
RVLL Red Sox 7 RVLL Nationals 4 Thu 6/15/2017 5:30 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Nationals 4 Healdsburg 5 Sat 6/17/2017 12:00 PM Healdsburg Recreation Park
Healdsburg RVLL Red Sox Sun 6/18/2017 10:00 AM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field
RVLL Nationals 17 RVLL Red Sox 6 Sun 6/18/2017 1:00 PM RVLL Multi-Purpose Field


